Wyniki wersja z: 11.10.2025 16:28:56
Data: 11.10.2025 10:00:00
Miejscowos¢: Lansk, Gmina Stawiguda
Organizator: Fundacja Warneland
Dystans: 28 km

VI Jesienny Ultramaraton Warminski

""Warneland - Lansk'" Gmina Stawiguda 2025 -

W25+

Klasyfikacja: OPEN
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M-ce Tempo Tempo |Czas Wymk
e 7 X

1 Cyganski Tomasz Olsztyn

2 69 Lidacki Wojciech Szabruk

3 144 Nestorowicz Marek Ketrzyn

4 51 Franus Marcin Olsztyn

5 77 Piniewski Robert Olsztyn

6 85 Tomasik Maciej Olsztyn

7 43 Bieniewicz Michat Strzegowo
8 75 Orzechowski Stawomir ~ Olsztyn

9 145 Leszczynska Aleksandra  Olsztyn

10 62 Krajza Michat Szczytno
11 68 Kuchcinski Bartosz Pruszcz Gdanski
12 72 Muzyka Piotr Jaroty

13 58 Jarmotowicz Dariusz Ttawa

14 65 Kubicki Rafat Dywity

15 57 Jarecka Katarzyna Warszawa
16 81 Suchowiecki Wojtek Olsztyn

17 48 Davidson Neil Olsztyn

18 73 Niescior Jan Stekiny / Olsztyn
19 79 Sosnéwka Bartosz Olsztyn

20 83 Szczepkowski Artur Piatki

21 84 Tamkun Paulina Dywity

22 63 Krawczyk Wojciech Warszawa
23 59 Jaskolski Marcin Warszawa
24 42 Bartnicki Lukasz Nikielkowo
25 54 Jakszewicz Stawomir Elblag

26 76 Paltian Piotr Dywity

27 67 Kuchcinska Monika Pruszcz Gdanski
28 55 Janisz Kozikowska Joanna Juszkowo
29 82 Szarszunowicz Anna Pastek

30 44 Bujnicki Marcin Pastek

31 41 Albin Marek Olsztyn

32 80 Stanistawski Mariusz Olsztyn

33 53 Jacewicz Ryszard Olsztyn

34 71 Moéwinski Mariusz Jablonna
35 50 Dziakiewicz Aleksandra  Olsztyn

36 86 Waszak Celina Gdynia

37 45 Chojnowska Barbara Itawa

38 56 Jankowska Elwira Olsztyn

39 66 Kuc Jerzy Olsztyn

40 46 Chrzanowski Adam Jaroty

41 49 Doliwa Adam Olsztyn

42 74 Niescior Mieczystawa Stekiny

Sporzadzit: Mateusz Kownacki | kontakt@superczas.pl
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EGGER Biskupiec biega
Goral z Mazur Running Team
Tylko-Trening

Pszczétkowski Team

Sa Wolniejsi

Wkra Sapere Strzegowo
Personal Triathlon
PersonalTriathlon.pl

Pruszcz Biega / Straszyn Biega / SUT
#wLesieNajlepiej

Flow Studio Olsztyn
#artneoteam
#artneoteam
Cloudcatcher

Sa Wolniejsi

KS SCHULO TEAM DZIALDOWO

Akademia Zdrowego Stylu Zycia URUZ Dywity
BNT Bakyard Ultra Jabtonna

Ultra Szyszki

Nikielkowo Team

EKO GRYF ELBLAG

Vege Runners

Pruszcz Biega / Straszyn Biega / SUT

SUT - Straszyn Ultra Team

BBL Olsztyn

Backyard Ultra Jablonna
Slow Team Olsztyn
Kuternézka Dream Team

team Butryny

Sa Wolniejsi

Strona 1/2

1985
1983
1971
1989
1973
1987
1987
1977
1998
1993
1979
1984
1982
1972
1976
1978
1981
1968
1988
1977
1993
1969
1979
1983
1981
1971
1979
1976
1981
1976
1984
1976
1962
1975
1970
1988
1971
1972
1983
1992
1965
1970

Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open K
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open K
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open K
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open K

© = 0 3 O U b W N -

04:37 02:08:53 02 08: 54 1
04:58 12.1 02:19:20 02:19:22 2
05:02 11.9 02:20:47 02:20:50 3
05:07 11.8 02:22:55 02:22:57 4
05:06 11.7 02:23:03 02:23:06 B
05:18 11.3 02:28:37 02:28:38 6
05:32 10.9 02:34:41 02:34:48 7
05:43 10.5 02:40:27 02:40:32 8
05:59 10 02:47:35 02:47:35 1

06:03 9.9 02:48:52 02:49:02 9
06:07 9.8 02:51:16 02:51:26 10
06:11 9.7 02:53:08 02:53:18 11
06:13 9.6 02:53:55 02:54:08 12
06:18 9.5 02:55:49 02:56:00 13
06:18 9. 02:56:24 02:56:30 2

06:19 9.5 02:56:26 02:56:31 14
06:18 9.5 02:56:34 02:56:46 15
06:22 9.4 02:58:05 02:58:16 16
06:24 9.4 02:58:40 02:58:46 17
06:24 9.4 02:59:18 02:59:28 18
06:32 9.2 03:02:49 03:02:56 3

06:39 9 03:06:22 03:06:31 19
06:40 9 03:06:21 03:06:32 20
06:42 9 03:07:06 03:07:15 21
06:51 8.8 03:11:27 03:11:34 22
06:53 8.7 03:12:30 03:12:30 23
06:57 8.6 03:14:52 03:15:02 4

06:59 8.6 03:15:30 03:15:39 5

06:59 8.6 03:15:40 03:15:45 6

07:01 8.6 03:16:12 03:16:18 24
07:02 8.5 03:16:41 03:16:50 25
07:10 8.4 03:20:12 03:20:22 26
07:22 8.1 03:26:23 03:26:31 27
07:40 7.8 03:34:53 03:35:04 28
07:43 7.8 03:35:48 03:36:01 7

07:44 7.8 03:36:29 03:36:36 8

07:45 7.7 03:36:56 03:37:10 9

07:57 7.6 03:42:09 03:42:20 10

07:56 7.6 03:42:09 03:42:20 29
07:56 7.6 03:42:22 03:42:25 30
08:47 6.8 04:06:04 04:06:15 31
10:13 5.9 04:46:08 04:46:22 11
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DNF 70 Mazonik Justyna Gutkowo MJ RUN TEAM 1983 Open K
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